Technical Data
Data Sheet N2456, Rev.A
 China - Germany - Korea - Singapore - United States
GF5045PC
GF5045PC Power Schottky Module Bypass Diode
* Pulse width < 300 µs, duty cycle < 2%
Features

GF5045PC
Ordering Information Marking Diagram
Device Package Shipping
GF5045PC GFM 30pcs / Tube
Order P/N Terminals Additional
GF5045PC-S1 Tin Plated None
GF5045PC-S2 Tin Plated Solder Paste
GF5045PC-S3 Tin Plated Solder Block
GF5045PC-N1 Nickel Plated None
GF5045PC-N2 Nickel Plated Solder Paste
GF5045PC-N3 Nickel Plated Solder Block Solder Block
Solder Paste
Where XXXXX is YYWWL
GF5045PC = Marking Code
YY = Year